Thifty/Nine Only) at bidder rate quoted 12.57% (Twelve Point Fifty 
Seven Percent) below the estimated Cost. (i) BG No-46261PEBG250012 
dated 22.09.2025 to 21.10.2032 Rs. 1095000/- (ii) BG No 

4626IPEBG250013 dated 22.09.2025 to 21.09.2027 Rs. S789000/ 
68,84000/- (Rupees Sixty Eight Lacs Eighty Four Thousand Only) The 

"Commencement of work is ..0.3.J0g|204. and Completion of date up 
to ..a4/ag.J04.. ie...